
School Achievements  
 

Did you know Landrum High 
School…  
 
● Administered 174 AP Test with 99 

with a score of 3 or higher 
● JROTC Honor Unit with Distinction 
● LHS FFA signs charter and wins 

National Superior Chapter Award 
● National Yearbook of Excellence for 

the third state year 
● 12 seniors qualified for Palmetto 

Fellows Scholarship 
● Region Championships in Baseball, 

Softball, and Wrestling 
● State Runner-up in Girls Cross 

Country and Boys Track 
● State Champions in Baseball 
● 5 Coaches of the Year 
● Several grants received by teachers 

and classrooms 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 
“This report is issued by the Landrum High  School 

Improvement Council in accordance  with South Carolina law 
to share information  on the school's progress in meeting 

various  goals and objectives, the work of the SIC, and  other 
accomplishments during the school  year.”  

Landrum High School  

SIC Members  
 

Sheila Lee, President, Teacher  
Sheila.Lee@spart1.org 

Kimberly Arthur V. President, Community  
Kim.Arthur@spart1.org 

Ashley Butler, Secretary, Parent  
byronb10@charter.net  
Sheila Gentry, Parent  

     Skgentry@spart7.org 
Laura Dickson, Parent  

Laura.Dickson@spart1.org  
Tricia Taber, Community  

Taberpat@yahoo.com 
Gina Meredith, Parent  

        Meredithgm@gmail.com  
Rex Rittenburg, Teacher  

Rex.Rittenburg@spart1.org  
Sandy Price, Community  
Sandy.price@spart1.org  

Lisa Owens, Parent 
Lisa.Owens@gmail.com 

Debbie Ravan, School Bookkeeper 
Debbie.Ravan@spart1.org  

Jeff Phillips, other  
Jeff.Phillips@spart1.org  
Kegan Flynn, Principal  

Kegan.Flynn@spart1.org  
Kim Sloan, V- Principal  
Kim.Sloan@spart1.org  

Josh Fowler, V-Principal  
Josh.Fowler@spart1.org  

Bricen Ghent, Student @ LHS  
Grayson Bateman, Student @ LHS  

 Landrum High School 
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Every Student Matters,  
Every Moment Counts. 

 
Kegan Flynn, Principal   

Landrum High School 
18818 Asheville Hwy  

 Campobello, South Carolina 29322 
864-457-2606  

                          864-468-1602 (fax)   
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SIC Annual Goals  
 

The School Improvement Council (SIC) of           
Landrum High School continued its focus on             
student preparedness for life after high school             
by working with school personnel to provide             
experiences designed to equip students with           
information and skills essential for success           
after graduation. Students were able to           
participate in programs that provided insight           
into life after high school. Students learned             
about cost of living and responsibilities of             
providing for themselves through the Reality           
Fair. During this simulation, students assumed           
a career with a typical salary. They then               
learned about housing costs including rent and             
mortgages, vehicle expenses including       
financing and maintenance, insurance costs,         
daily living expenses, and savings         
opportunities. 
The Reality Fair served to inform students of               
the many responsibilities and expenses of           
independent living. Helping students to         
understand what is required for a desired             
standard of living will guide them when             
making college and career choices. Another           
goal of the SIC was to provide students the                 
opportunity to practice skills that are           
necessary for a successful job interview. In             
April, more than 20 community members           
partnered with Landrum High School to           
provide mock interviews for seniors. Students           
identified possible career choices and were           
scheduled for mock interviews with         
professionals in public service, business,         

colleges, manufacturing, and military service.         
Many careers were represented including         
technology consultants, accountants, law       
enforcement personnel, fire and rescue         
professionals, nurses, scientists, military       
personnel, local public works officers, and           
more. Students prepared for and received           
feedback from their interviews. These         
experiences will benefit our students as they             
interview for real positions in the future.             
Feedback from the mock interviews was           
positive from both students and community           
members indicating a need to expand the             
program to include more students and           
professional partners. 

Student Achievement 
 

● Graduation Rate  87.6% 

● Workkeys  78.6% Silver certificates or 

higher 

● Average SAT Composite Score of 1023 

● Average ACT Composite Score of 19.3 

● End of Course passage rates 

● Algebra 1 – 68.5% 

● Biology 1 – 85.7% 

● English 1 – 86.7% 

● US History – 77.7% 

 
 

Our Beliefs  

● Every student matters, every 
moment counts. 

● All students can learn.  
● We must instill pride in our 

students.  
● We must create a sense of 

urgency  concerning teaching 
and learning.  

● Everyone must work together 
in  order to improve.  

● Everyone deserves to be 
treated  with respect and 
fairness.  

● #MakeYourMark. 


